Government
City of Denver, Dept of Public Works

Wayne New, city councilman, District 10

Albus Brooks, city councilman, District 9

Paul Kashmann, city councilman, District 6

City Forester

Associations
Rocky Mountain Masonry Institute

Associated Landscape Contractors of Colorado

Capitol Hill United Neighbors
Historic Denver

Walk Denver

Curtis Park Neighbors

Mason Contractors
Fessler Masonry

Ruben Rivera, LLC

Colorado Custom Rock

C.J. Grey Construction
Zimmat Brothers Construction
RDZ Build

Paul R. Clark Masonry
The Gallegos Corporation

Landscape Contractors
Singing Hills Landscape

Outside Dream Landscape Design
Leaf and Stone Landscaping

Jesus and Sons Landscape Contractors
Loera's Landscaping

Lifescape

Salvage Companies

Hillen Corporation
Mendoza Used Brick & Demolition

303-446-3469
720-337-7710
720-337-7709
720-337-6666
720-913-0651

303-893-3838
720-307-5093

303-534-5288 ex.7

303-895-6376
970-759-4023

303-883-5697
720-300-3727
303-520-6344
303-777-5175
720-468-0998
303-658-0672

303-455-4447
303-753-1021

303-343-4100
303-359-9533
303-596 5726
720-298-0650
720-331-5502
303-831-8310

303-287-2664
303-427-1201

2000 West 3rd Avenue, Denver

686 Mariposa Street, Denver

1420 North Ogden Street #202
jill.loccantore@walkdenver.org
Jeff Baker

2530 Humbolt Street, Denver
has leveled slabs in Curtis Park
496 Kelso Road, Boulder
Chris@cjgreyconstruction.com

Rick@zimmatbrothers.com

7290 Samuel Drive #322, Denver
paulclarkmasonry@outlook.com

www.denvergov.org/sidewalkrepair
wayne.new@denvergov.org
albus.brooks@denvergov.org
paul.kashmann@denvergov.org
forestry@denvergov.org

WWW.rmmi.org
www.alcc.com

www.chundenver.org
www.historicdenver.org
www.walkdenver.org
jeffbakercurtisparkdenver@gmail.com

www.fesslermasonry.com
rubenriverallc79@yahoo.com

www.coloradocustomrock.com

www.cjgreyconstruction.com

www.zimmatbrothers.com

www.rdzbuild.com
www.paulclarkmasonry.com

Scott Christiansen

Dylan McFarland

Arvada

busy--2 weeks' out
Oscar

Troy Shimp

7600 Dahliia Street, Commerce City
701 West 64th Avenue, Westminster

dylan.mcfarland@singinghillsinc.com

www.outsidedreams.com
www.leafandstonelandscaping.com

www.LifescapeColorado.com

www.hillencorp.com




Mud-Jackers and Foam-Jackers
Crete Jack

Advanced Mudjacking, Inc.

Advanced Concrete Lifting

StateWide MudJack

Solid Level, LLC

Concrete Repair Mud Jack Service

Concrete Repair Denver

Lift-Tech Corporation

Stone Suppliers

Lyons Sandstone

High Plaines Stone Company
Loukonen Bros Stone
Foothills Stone Supply
Camp Stone Co. Inc.

The Gallegos Corporation

Stone Delivery
Quarry Sailor

Tool Rental or Purchase
Rio Grande Supply

Home Depot

Lowe's

303-883-3322
303-424-9441
720-697-8207
303-985-3375
720-876-8249
303-688-5663
303-638-0350
303-688-7979

303-823-5659
303-823-6268
303-997-0216
303-591-4822
303-429-3357
970-766-4441

303-589-5028

303-825-2211
various
various

Andrew Feigenbaum www.cretejack.com
Brien Schlomer

Nick Jones

Scott

George Nicholaides www.concreterepairsdenver.com

Lyons, CO www.lyonssandstone.com
8084 Blakeland Drive, Littleton www.highplainesstone.com
12993 North Foothills Hwy., Longmont www.loukonenbros.com
4415 Eldridge Street, Golden www.foothillsstone.com
3700 West 69th Place, Westminster =~ www.camp-stone.com
Wolcott

delivers for Lyons Sandstone

201 Santa Fe Drive, Denver



